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Athletic User Fee Information

The Nashoba Regional School Committee authorizes the Department of Athletics to collect
an athletic fee from each student-athlete participating in interscholastic sports.

The NRSD School Committee has approved a new fee structure for Nashoba Regional High
School athletics.

Fee Structure per Student-Athlete:
First Sport - $175.00
Second Sport - $150.00
Third Sport - $125.00

A family cap of $900.00 per school year will be instituted for high school student-athletes.
The cap will exclude the additional fees associated with skiing, swimming, and hockey.
However, high school and middle school fees cannot be combined for the family cap.

The user fee for unified sports is $75.00 per sport.

The middle school user fees will remain $55.00 per sport.

Also, students who qualify for free or reduced lunch through the district are able to have
their user fees waived by requesting a waiver from the Athletic Department.

User fees can be paid through the district ONLINE PAYMENT SYSTEM at
http://www.nrsd.net/families/online payment center

OR make checks payable to NRHS ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT.
Please include your child's name and sport on the memo part of the check.
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